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Bend of Ivy Lodge is located at 3717 Bend of Ivy Rd, Marshall, NC 28753. Driving directions
are available at http:/ /bendofivylodge.com/directions. You can contact Bend of Ivy Lodge at
828-645-0505 or susan@bendofivylodge.com

The Asheville Regional Airport Guest Services Center, located in Baggage Claim, is open from
8:30 a.m. until the last flight arrives in the evening. They are able to help you with ground
transportation, area maps, and luggage cart rental or special assistance. You can contact
Airport Guest Services at 828-209-3660.

Taxi Service

A-Cab 828-698-2324
A Red Cab 828-232-1112
Areawide Transportation 828-713-4710
Beaver Lake Cab 828-252-1913
Checker Cab 828-254-1155
New Blue Bird Cab 828-258-8331
Night and Day Transportation 828-693-8099
Yellow Cab 828-253-3311

Car Service

Asheville Airport Connection 828-216-9100
Asheville Airport Shuttle 828-231-1053
Asheville Area Transportation Service 828-450-1160
Asheville Premier Transportation 828-407-0221
Atchison Transportation 864-595-1234
Biltmore Limo Services 828-237-1217
Blue Ridge Limousine 828-232-4046
Bray’s Professional Transportation 919-545-4749
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Carolina Limousine

Cherokee Boys Club

Diamond Executive Car Transportation
Elite Limousine

Emma Bus Line/Airport Limousine
Express Transportation

Gemini Limo & Chauffeur Services
Good Neighbor Services

GrandyCo Car Service

Highlander Transportation

Marvels Upscale Transportation Service
Pegasus Transportation

Prestige Drive

6 Star Executive Transportation Services
Special Occasions Limousine

The Trolley Company

Van Request of Asheville

Wally’s Asheville Transportation Service
Young Transportation

On-Site Car Rental

Avis

Budget
Enterprise
Hertz
National/Alamo

This information is adapted from the ground transportation list provided by the Asheville
Regional Airport. More information is available at: http:/ /flyavl.com.

828-665-2055
828-497-9101
828-281-8139
828-890-2424
828-670-7488
828-974-6697
828-400-3500
828-231-6741
828-273-3214
828-243-4145
828-280-1698
828-281-4600
828-774-7172
828-216-7827
828-681-2811
828-242-6673
828-606-8606
828-707-5792
828-258-0084

828-684-7144
828-684-2273
828-684-3607
828-684-6455
828-684-8572



