

Ground Transportation Options

Bend of Ivy Lodge is located at 3717 Bend of Ivy Rd, Marshall, NC 28753. Driving directions are available at http://bendofivylodge.com/directions. You can contact Bend of Ivy Lodge at 828-645-0505 or susan@bendofivylodge.com

The Asheville Regional Airport Guest Services Center, located in Baggage Claim, is open from 8:30 a.m. until the last flight arrives in the evening. They are able to help you with ground transportation, area maps, and luggage cart rental or special assistance. You can contact Airport Guest Services at 828-209-3660.

Taxi Service	
A-Cab	828-698-2324
A Red Cab	828-232-1112
Areawide Transportation	828-713-4710
Beaver Lake Cab	828-252-1913
Checker Cab	828-254-1155
New Blue Bird Cab	828-258-8331
Night and Day Transportation	828-693-8099
Yellow Cab	828-253-3311
Car Service	
Asheville Airport Connection	828-216-9100
Asheville Airport Connection Asheville Airport Shuttle	828-216-9100 828-231-1053
•	
Asheville Airport Shuttle	828-231-1053
Asheville Airport Shuttle Asheville Area Transportation Service	828-231-1053 828-450-1160
Asheville Airport Shuttle Asheville Area Transportation Service Asheville Premier Transportation	828-231-1053 828-450-1160 828-407-0221
Asheville Airport Shuttle Asheville Area Transportation Service Asheville Premier Transportation Atchison Transportation	828-231-1053 828-450-1160 828-407-0221 864-595-1234



Carolina Limousine	828-665-2055
Cherokee Boys Club	828-497-9101
Diamond Executive Car Transportation	828-281-8139
Elite Limousine	828-890-2424
Emma Bus Line/Airport Limousine	828-670-7488
Express Transportation	828-974-6697
Gemini Limo & Chauffeur Services	828-400-3500
Good Neighbor Services	828-231-6741
GrandyCo Car Service	828-273-3214
Highlander Transportation	828-243-4145
Marvels Upscale Transportation Service	828-280-1698
Pegasus Transportation	828-281-4600
Prestige Drive	828-774-7172
6 Star Executive Transportation Services	828-216-7827
Special Occasions Limousine	828-681-2811
The Trolley Company	828-242-6673
Van Request of Asheville	828-606-8606
Wally's Asheville Transportation Service	828-707-5792
Young Transportation	828-258-0084
On-Site Car Rental	
Avis	828-684-7144
Budget	828-684-2273
Enterprise	828-684-3607
Hertz	828-684-6455
National/Alamo	828-684-8572

This information is adapted from the ground transportation list provided by the Asheville Regional Airport. More information is available at: http://flyavl.com.